Entries And Results™
2025 Plainview Elementary Run

K-Under Boys 800 RACE CLOCK: 00:08:26.230

School /Team Scores - Placers

e ——— . ——

School Unavailable - 1-2-3-4-5

Order of Finish

e
I S I T R L N
00:03:54.350 Unknown, Finisher 1 School Unavailable -

00:03:59.550 Unknown, Finisher 21 1 School Unavailable - 2 2
00:03:59.830 Unknown, Finisher 29 1 School Unavailable - 3 3
00:04:02.890 Unknown, Finisher 38 1 School Unavailable - 4 4
00:04:03.610 Unknown, Finisher 14 1 School Unavailable - 5 5
00:04:12.660 Unknown, Finisher 23 1 School Unavailable - 6 6
00:04:16.350 Unknown, Finisher 5 1 School Unavailable - 7 7
00:04:18.700 Unknown, Finisher 13 1 School Unavailable - 8

00:04:19.910 Unknown, Finisher 31 1 School Unavailable - 9

00:04:22.300 Unknown, Finisher 4 1 School Unavailable - 10

00:04:24.260 Unknown, Finisher 39 1 School Unavailable - 11

00:04:30.600 Unknown, Finisher 17 1 School Unavailable - 12

00:04:32.630 Unknown, Finisher 7 1 School Unavailable - 13



PLACE

““m

00:04:33.800

00:04:35.260

00:04:39.410

00:04:44.600

00:04:45.750

00:04:59.470

00:05:02.200

00:05:05.520

00:05:05.720

00:05:09.390

00:05:19.600

00:05:26.580

00:05:28.570

00:05:33.950

00:05:35.250

00:05:38.440

00:05:38.890

00:05:43.120

00:05:43.800

00:05:44.870

Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher
Unknown, Finisher

Unknown, Finisher

42

12

40

37

32

24

26

34

30

10

27

22

35

20

28

45

43

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

1 School Unavailable -

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



PLACE

S B I R T R S I R

00:05:46.260 Unknown, Finisher 1 School Unavailable -

00:05:50.230 Unknown, Finisher 36 1 School Unavailable - 35
00:06:06.790 Unknown, Finisher 6 1 School Unavailable - 36
00:06:07.670 Unknown, Finisher 25 1 School Unavailable - 37
00:06:23.170 Unknown, Finisher 9 1 School Unavailable - 38
00:06:25.140 Unknown, Finisher 41 1 School Unavailable - 39
00:07:27.780 Unknown, Finisher 33 1 School Unavailable - 40

Unknown, Finisher 46 1 School Unavailable - 41



