Entries And Results™ 2025 Plainview Elementary Run

K-Under Boys 800

School /Team Scores - Placers

School	Team	Score	Placers	Displacers
School Unavailable -		15	1 - 2 - 3 - 4 - 5	6 - 7

RACE CLOCK: 00:08:26.230

Order of Finish

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:03:54.350	Unknown, Finisher	2		1 School Unavailable -		1	1
00:03:59.550	Unknown, Finisher	21		1 School Unavailable -		2	2
00:03:59.830	Unknown, Finisher	29		1 School Unavailable -		3	3
00:04:02.890	Unknown, Finisher	38		1 School Unavailable -		4	4
00:04:03.610	Unknown, Finisher	14		1 School Unavailable -		5	5
00:04:12.660	Unknown, Finisher	23		1 School Unavailable -		6	6
00:04:16.350	Unknown, Finisher	5		1 School Unavailable -		7	7
00:04:18.700	Unknown, Finisher	13		1 School Unavailable -		8	
00:04:19.910	Unknown, Finisher	31		1 School Unavailable -		9	
00:04:22.300	Unknown, Finisher	4		1 School Unavailable -		10	
00:04:24.260	Unknown, Finisher	39		1 School Unavailable -		11	
00:04:30.600	Unknown, Finisher	17		1 School Unavailable -		12	
00:04:32.630	Unknown, Finisher	7		1 School Unavailable -		13	

							PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team	
00:04:33.800	Unknown, Finisher	19		1 School Unavailable -		14		
00:04:35.260	Unknown, Finisher	42		1 School Unavailable -		15		
00:04:39.410	Unknown, Finisher	12		1 School Unavailable -		16		
00:04:44.600	Unknown, Finisher	40		1 School Unavailable -		17		
00:04:45.750	Unknown, Finisher	37		1 School Unavailable -		18		
00:04:59.470	Unknown, Finisher	1		1 School Unavailable -		19		
00:05:02.200	Unknown, Finisher	32		1 School Unavailable -		20		
00:05:05.520	Unknown, Finisher	24		1 School Unavailable -		21		
00:05:05.720	Unknown, Finisher	26		1 School Unavailable -		22		
00:05:09.390	Unknown, Finisher	34		1 School Unavailable -		23		
00:05:19.600	Unknown, Finisher	3		1 School Unavailable -		24		
00:05:26.580	Unknown, Finisher	30		1 School Unavailable -		25		
00:05:28.570	Unknown, Finisher	10		1 School Unavailable -		26		
00:05:33.950	Unknown, Finisher	27		1 School Unavailable -		27		
00:05:35.250	Unknown, Finisher	22		1 School Unavailable -		28		
00:05:38.440	Unknown, Finisher	35		1 School Unavailable -		29		
00:05:38.890	Unknown, Finisher	20		1 School Unavailable -		30		
00:05:43.120	Unknown, Finisher	28		1 School Unavailable -		31		
00:05:43.800	Unknown, Finisher	45		1 School Unavailable -		32		
00:05:44.870	Unknown, Finisher	43		1 School Unavailable -		33		

						PLACE	
Time	Name	Comp#	Jersey#	School	Team	Overall	Team
00:05:46.260	Unknown, Finisher	18		1 School Unavailable -		34	
00:05:50.230	Unknown, Finisher	36		1 School Unavailable -		35	
00:06:06.790	Unknown, Finisher	6		1 School Unavailable -		36	
00:06:07.670	Unknown, Finisher	25		1 School Unavailable -		37	
00:06:23.170	Unknown, Finisher	9		1 School Unavailable -		38	
00:06:25.140	Unknown, Finisher	41		1 School Unavailable -		39	
00:07:27.780	Unknown, Finisher	33		1 School Unavailable -		40	
	Unknown, Finisher	46		1 School Unavailable -		41	